
TBMHA 2012 -2013 SCHEDULE Released: 2012 Sep 25

October & November

G# DAY DATE ARENA START DIV VISITORS HOME

201 Tue 2012-10-09 FN1 6:30 PM BA Westfort North End

202 Tue 2012-10-09 FN1 8:00 PM BA Elks Neebing

203 Wed 2012-10-10 FN2 6:45 PM BA Maroons Norwest

204 Wed 2012-10-10 FN2 8:15 PM BA Hurricanes Current River

205 Sun 2012-10-14 CRA 6:00 PM BA Nipigon North End

206 Sun 2012-10-14 CRA 7:30 PM BA Elks Westfort

Q21 Sun 2012-10-14 NBG 3:30 PM BA Norwest Queens BAA

Q31 Sun 2012-10-14 NBG 5:00 PM BA Current River Queens MA

207 Tue 2012-10-16 FN1 6:30 PM BA Neebing North End

208 Tue 2012-10-16 FN1 8:00 PM BA Hurricanes Maroons

209 Wed 2012-10-17 FN2 8:15 PM BA Westfort Neebing

210 Thu 2012-10-18 NWA 6:00 PM BA Current River Norwest

211 Sat 2012-10-20 DEL 5:30 PM BA Nipigon Westfort

212 Sat 2012-10-20 DEL 7:00 PM BA Hurricanes North End

213 Sun 2012-10-21 CRA 6:00 PM BA Hurricanes Neebing

214 Sun 2012-10-21 CRA 7:30 PM BA Maroons Current River

215 Sun 2012-10-21 NWA 7:00 PM BA Elks Norwest

216 Tue 2012-10-23 FN1 6:30 PM BA Elks Current River

217 Tue 2012-10-23 FN1 8:00 PM BA Norwest North End

218 Wed 2012-10-24 FN2 8:15 PM BA Maroons Westfort

219 Wed 2012-10-24 NIP 7:30 PM BA Elks Nipigon

220 Sat 2012-10-27 DEL 5:30 PM BA Nipigon Neebing

221 Sat 2012-10-27 DEL 7:00 PM BA Elks Maroons

222 Sun 2012-10-28 CRA 6:00 PM BA Hurricanes Elks

223 Sun 2012-10-28 CRA 7:30 PM BA Current River Neebing

224 Tue 2012-10-30 FN1 8:00 PM BA Nipigon Maroons

225 Thu 2012-11-01 DEL 7:30 PM BA Hurricanes Westfort

226 Thu 2012-11-01 NWA 7:30 PM BA Neebing Norwest

227 Sat 2012-11-03 DEL 5:30 PM BA Westfort Current River

228 Sat 2012-11-03 DEL 7:00 PM BA Elks North End

229 Sun 2012-11-04 CRA 6:00 PM BA Nipigon Current River

230 Sun 2012-11-04 CRA 7:30 PM BA Maroons Neebing

231 Sun 2012-11-04 NWA 5:30 PM BA Hurricanes Norwest

232 Tue 2012-11-06 FN1 6:30 PM BA North End Westfort

233 Mon 2012-11-12 FN1 6:30 PM BA Neebing Elks

234 Tue 2012-11-13 FN1 6:30 PM BA Westfort Elks

235 Tue 2012-11-13 FN1 8:00 PM BA Current River Hurricanes

236 Wed 2012-11-14 FN2 8:15 PM BA North End Neebing

237 Thu 2012-11-15 NWA 6:00 PM BA Norwest Maroons

238 Sat 2012-11-17 DEL 5:30 PM BA Nipigon Hurricanes

239 Sat 2012-11-17 DEL 7:00 PM BA North End Norwest

240 Sun 2012-11-18 CRA 7:30 PM BA Maroons Hurricanes

Q22 Sun 2012-11-18 NBG 3:30 PM BA North End Queens BAA

Q32 Sun 2012-11-18 NBG 5:00 PM BA Westfort Queens MA

241 Sun 2012-11-18 NWA 7:00 PM BA Nipigon Norwest

242 Tue 2012-11-20 FN1 6:30 PM BA Norwest Current River

243 Tue 2012-11-20 FN1 8:00 PM BA Neebing Westfort

244 Wed 2012-11-21 FN2 8:15 PM BA North End Hurricanes

245 Wed 2012-11-21 NIP 7:30 PM BA Neebing Nipigon

246 Thu 2012-11-22 NWA 7:30 PM BA Elks Norwest

247 Sat 2012-11-24 DEL 5:30 PM BA Current River Elks

248 Sat 2012-11-24 DEL 7:00 PM BA Norwest Westfort

249 Sun 2012-11-25 CRA 6:00 PM BA Neebing Hurricanes

250 Sun 2012-11-25 CRA 7:30 PM BA North End Maroons

Q23 Sun 2012-11-25 NBG 3:30 PM BA Current River Queens BAA

Q33 Sun 2012-11-25 NBG 5:00 PM BA Elks Queens MA

251 Wed 2012-11-28 FN2 6:45 PM BA Nipigon Current River


